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Product Highlights: 
 Full w ire speed performance
 SFP flexib ility
 Low power consumption
 Optiona l DIN-Ra il mounting
 C enter Chassis insta llation 

 support
 Options for B i-D i communication
 Options for C WDM

DIN-Ra il Mounting Bracket
K C-3DR

Managed C enter Chassis
K C-1300

Powered via optiona l USB cab le

Specifications: 

1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
Gigabit Media Converter

The G igab it med ia converter is designed to convert 1000Base-T signa ls to/from 1000Base-X fiber 
signa ls. It is used to extend the connection d istance between two G igab it E thernet devices via fiber 
cab le transparently w ith no performance degradation. 

W ith the SFP (M ini-G BIC ) connector design, the med ia converter not only supports existing variety 
of multimode and single mode fibers, but a lso preserves the flexib ility to adapt to any change of 
your fiber network in the future . It a lso supports center chassis insta llation w ith optiona l power 
redundancy and management features when a larger fiber network is required . W ith pre-configured 
fiber transce ivers, the converter a lso can support B i-D i WDM and C WDM fiber network 
app lications.

Key Features:
 Comp ly w ith IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T, 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standard
 Provide d irect med ia conversion for G igab it copper and G igab it fiber
 Support full w ire speed conversion
 Support transparent conversion of any packet types w ith no packet length limitation
 Support auto-negotiation w ith link partners
 Provide link fault pass through between copper and fiber link
 Provide SFP on fiber port for mounting variety of fiber options
 Support optiona l DIN-Ra il insta llation
 Support center chassis insta llation to achieve the advantages of centra l power, optiona l power 

 redundancy and management
 Idea l solution for multimode , short reach up to long reach single mode fiber, B i-D i and C WDM 

 app lications

Standard IEEE 802.3ab , 802.3z

Copper Port Shie lded RJ-45, 1000Mbps, Auto-negotiation capab le , Auto-MDI/MDI-X

F iber Port SFP connector w ith pre-configured SFP fiber transce iver
  Far End Fault support

Network C ab les Copper port: C at.5e recommended or higher up to 100m
  F iber port:  MMF 50/125µm, 62.5/125µm, SMF 9/125µm

Port-to-Port Latency 1µs (Cut-through latency for a ll frame sizes)

LED Ind ication Power status, SFP On status, Link status, Optica l link status

Mounting Desktop , Wa ll, DIN-Ra il (optiona l), C enter chassis

C enter Chassis Up to 16 units in one rack chassis w ith one centra l power
  Support optiona l power redundancy and management

Power Input +5 ~ +12VD C (+/-5% ) 
  Consumption 2W max. @7.5V

Environment Operation Temperature: -5
O

C ~ 55
O

C
  Storage Temperature: -20

O

C ~ 85
O

C
  Re lative Humid ity: 10% ~ 90% non-condensing

KGC-300
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FCC Part 15 ' Class B 
CISPR 22 Class B 

Katron Technologies Inc.
15F-7, No. 79, Sec . 1, Hsin Ta i Wu Rd ., 
Hsi-chih D istrict, New Ta ipe i C ity, Ta iwan
Te l : 886-2-2698-3878
Fax: 886-2-2698-3873
E-ma il: kti@ktinet.com.tw
URL: http: //www.ktinet.com.tw

KTI Networks Inc. 
10415-A Westpark Drive , Houston,  
TX 77042. U .S .A . 
Te l : 1-713-266-3891 
Fax: 1-713-914-0555 
E-ma il: contact@ktinet.com 
URL: http: //www .ktinet.com 

Trademarks: All brand names are trademarks or registered 
trademarks of their respective holders. 
This information is subject to change without prior notice. 

D imension  108 x 72.5 x 23 mm (WxDxH)

Approva l F C C C lass B , C E mark, C ISPR 22 C lass B

Model  Fiber Port Wavelength  Tx Power＊ Rx Sens. Rx Max.

-SX LC MMF  850nm -9.5 ~ -4dBm -18dBm 0dBm

-LX LC SMF  1310nm -9.5 ~ -3dBm -20dBm -3dBm

-LX20 LC SMF  1310nm -8 ~ -2dBm -23dBm -1dBm

-LX30 LC SMF  1310nm -4 ~ +1dBm -23dBm -3dBm

-LX50 LC SMF  1550nm -4 ~ +1dBm -23dBm -3dBm

-LX70 LC SMF  1550nm 0 ~ +5dBm -24dBm -3dBm

-W3510 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1310nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1550nm

-W5310 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1550nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -3dBm
  Rx 1310nm

-W3520 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1310nm -8 ~ -3dBm -23dBm -3dBm
  Rx 1550nm

-W5320 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1550nm -8 ~ -3dBm -23dBm -3dBm
  Rx 1310nm

-W3540 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1310nm -3 ~ +2dBm -23dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1550nm

-W5340 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1550nm -3 ~ +2dBm -23dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1310nm

-W3410 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1310nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1490nm

-W4310 B i-D i LC SMF Tx 1490nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1310nm

-W3410S B i-D i S C SMF Tx 1310nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1490nm

-W4310S B i-D i S C SMF Tx 1490nm -9 ~ -3dBm -21dBm -1dBm
  Rx 1310nm
＊

Data for 62.5/125µm MMF, 9 /125µm SMF

Extended operating temperature -10 ~ 70OC

-ESX LC MMF  850nm -9.5 ~ -4dBm -18dBm 0dBm

-ELX LC SMF  1310nm -9.5 ~ -3dBm -20dBm -3dBm

Fiber Ordering Informations:

Ordering Informations:

Model Fiber

No SFP Transce iver
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-W3540 LC B i-D i SMFTx1310
Rx1550 40km

-W5340 LC B i-D i SMFTx1550
Rx1310 40km
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20km
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